
 AS S O C I A T I O N  O F  BA Y  AR E A  GO V E R N M E N T S 
Representing City and County Governments of the San Francisco Bay Area 

M E E T I N G  S C H E D U L E  2 0 2 1  

Approved by the Executive Board:  November _____, 2021 

Executive Board and Committees https://abag.ca.gov/about-abag 

Agendas https://abag.ca.gov/meetings and https://mtc.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx 

Live Webcast https://abag.ca.gov/meetings-events/live-webcasts 

Meting location is Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, Board Room, San Francisco; 
remote; or as announced. 

Meetings scheduled monthly may be canceled as needed. 

For information, contact Clerk of the Board at (415) 820-7913. 

General Assembly and Business Meeting 

Meets annually; 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m., or to be determined 

Day Date Time Location 
Friday 6/18/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 

Housing Committee 

Meets first Thursday monthly, or as needed; 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m., or to be determined. 

Thursday 1/7/2021 1:00 p.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 4/1/2021 1:00 p.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 7/1/2021 1:00 p.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 10/7/2021 1:00 p.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
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Regional Planning Committee 

Meets second Thursday monthly, or as needed; 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m., or to be determined 

Thursday 1/14/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 2/11/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 3/11/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 4/8/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 5/13/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 6/10/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 7/8/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 8/12/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 9/9/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 10/14/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 11/5/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 
Thursday 12/9/2021 10:00 a.m. Yerba Buena/Ohlone 

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee 

Meets second Friday monthly, or as needed; 9:00 a.m., or to be determined 

Friday 1/8/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 2/12/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 3/12/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 4/9/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 5/14/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 6/11/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 7/9/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 8/13/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 9/10/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 10/8/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 11/12/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 
Friday 12/10/2021 9:00 a.m. Board 

 

  



Association of Bay Area Governments 
Meeting Schedule 2021 

Page 3 
 

 

Administrative Committee 

Meets second Friday monthly, or as needed; 9:10 a.m., or immediately following preceding 
meeting, or to be determined 

Friday 1/8/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 2/12/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 3/12/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 4/9/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 5/14/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 6/11/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 7/9/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 8/13/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 9/10/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 10/8/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 11/12/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 
Friday 12/10/2021 9:10 a.m. Board 

Finance Committee 

Meets third Thursday, monthly, or as needed; 5:00 p.m., or to be determined 

Thursday 1/21/2021 5:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 3/18/2021 5:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 5/20/2021 5:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 7/15/2021 5:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 9/16/2021 5:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 11/18/2021 5:00 p.m. Board 
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ACFA Governing Board 

Meets third Thursday monthly, or as needed; 5:30 p.m., or immediately following preceding 
meeting, or to be determined 

Thursday 1/21/2021 5:30 p.m. Board 
Thursday 3/18/2021 5:30 p.m. Board 
Thursday 5/20/2021 5:30 p.m. Board 
Thursday 7/15/2021 5:30 p.m. Board 
Thursday 9/16/2021 5:30 p.m. Board 
Thursday 11/18/2021 5:30 p.m. Board 

Executive Board 

Meets third Thursday monthly, or as needed; 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m., or to be determined 

Thursday 1/21/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 2/18/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 3/18/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 4/15/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 5/20/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 6/17/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 7/15/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 8/19/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 9/16/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 10/21/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 11/18/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 
Thursday 12/16/2021 6:00 p.m. Board 

 

  



Association of Bay Area Governments 
Meeting Schedule 2021 

Page 5 
 

 

Joint ABAG MTC Governance Committee 

Meets fourth Wednesday monthly, or as needed; 10:00 a.m., or immediately following preceding 
meeting, or to be determined 

Wednesday 1/27/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 2/24/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 3/24/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 4/28/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 5/26/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 6/23/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 7/28/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 8/25/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 9/22/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 10/27/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 11/17/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 
Wednesday 12/15/2021 10:00 a.m. Board 

 


